Halishahar Cantonment Public School & College
Annual Examination Routine-2025
Class: VI — IX (Both Version)

Time: 08:30 AM -11:30 AM

Date & Day . Six Seven Eight Nine
19/11/2025, Wednesday English 1% Paper Bangla 1 Paper English 1* Paper Mathematics
20/11/2025, Thursday English 2" Paper Bangla 2" Paper English 2™ Paper English 1st paper
21/11/2025, Friday - x x x x
22/11/2025, Saturday X x X ; R
23/11/2025, Sunday Bangla 1* Paper: English 1st Paper Mathematics English 2™ paper
24/11/2025, Monday Bangla 2™ Paper English 2™ Paper Bangla 1st Paper Bangla 1 Paper
25/11/2025, Tuesday ICT ICT Bangla 2™ Paper Bangla 2" Paper
26/11/2025, Wednesday Religion BGS ICT Religion
27/11/2025, Thursday BGS Religion Religion ICT
28/11/2025, Friday X X X X
29/11/2025, Saturday s x x Chemistry /Accounting
30/11/2025, Sunday Mathematics Mathematics Science X
01/12/2025, Monday X X X Higher .Math / Fins & Banking
02/12/2025, Tuesday Science Science BGS X ‘
03/12/2025, Wednesday X X X Biology /Business. Entrepreneurship
04/12/2025, Thursday X X X BGS /Agri. Studies /Home Science
05/12/2025, Friday X X X X
06/12/2025, Saturday X X X X
07/12/2025, Sunday X X X Physics /Science

NB: The schedule is subject to change due to any unavoidable circumstances.
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¢ Copy Showing  : 11 December 2025, Thursday
¢ Result Evaluation : 13 December 2025, Saturday

¢ Result Publication: 14 December 2025, Sund
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VP Principal

¢ Copy Showing  : 08 December 2025, Monday (Time: 9:00am)
¢ Result Evaluation : 09 December 2025, Tuesday
¢ Result Publication: 10 December 2025, Wednesday
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Exam Coord.




